
2015 Great American
Baseball Tour 
July 30 - August 17

$4,485  dbl
$4,245  trip
$4,125 quad
$5,305  priv

Charlotte & 
Baltimore

Departures

PRICE PER PERSON:

Thur	 July 30	 Atlanta @ Baltimore (7:05)
Fri	 July 31	 Philly City Tour

Atlanta @ Philadelphia (7:05)
Sat	 Aug 1	 New York City Tour

Washington @ NY Mets (7:10)
Sun	 Aug 2	 Tampa Bay @ Boston (1:10)

Dinner at Harvard Yard
Mon	 Aug 3	 Cooperstown
Tue	 Aug 4	 Lunch in Times Square

Boston @ NY Yankees (7:05)
Wed	 Aug 5	 Visit Site of Forbes Field

Chicago Cubs @ Pittsburgh (7:05)
Thur	 Aug 6	 St. Louis @ Cincinnati (12:35)
Fri	 Aug 7	 Minnesota @ Cleveland (7:05)
Sat	 Aug 8	 Boston @ Detroit (7:08)
Sun	 Aug 9	 San Francisco @ Chicago Cubs (1:20)

Dinner At Harry Caray’s Restaurant
Mon	 Aug 10	 Chicago City Tour

LA Angels @ Chicago White Sox (7:05)
Tue	 Aug 11	 Milwaukee @ Chicago Cubs (7:05)
Wed	 Aug 12	 Pittsburgh @ St. Louis (7:15)
Thur	 Aug 13	 Negro Leagues Museum

LA Angels @ Kansas City (7:10)
Fri	 Aug 14	 Cleveland @ Minnesota (7:10)
Sat	 Aug 15	 Philadelphia@ Milwaukee (6:10)
Sun	 Aug 16	 Chicago Cubs @ Chicago White Sox (1:05)
Mon	 Aug 17	 Fly home from Chicago or ride our

coach back to Charlotte

Includes:  Deluxe Motorcoach, 
Hotels, Game Tickets, various 
Tours, Baseball Hall of Fame 
Admission, and Souvenir

This is a rare opportunity 
to experience 15 MLB 
Stadiums on a single tour. 
We suggest you go on the 
Ultimate West Coast and 
the Great American to visit 
23 stadiums in 2015. Add 
the Elusive for 28 total!!

• 19 Days
• 20 Teams
• 15 Stadiums
• 17 Games
+ Cooperstown

Broach Baseball Tours
(704)365-6500 Charlotte
(919)380-7476 Raleigh

(800)849-6345 Nationwide
info@broachsportstours.com

See 21 Teams in 19 Days


